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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:45AM

Assembly District 67

 36,026 PUBLIC COUNTER

 39 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,029 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 900 FEDERAL

 502 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  39,496 

(900)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  38,596 

 32,417 ILANA J. MARCUS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL FRANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON H. MADDOX JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY ELIZABETH WHITLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENTZION SHEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MCENENY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN QUILTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLENE WAITL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLY LYNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN FAST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN KUBTSCHEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WHITLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ANDREW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLEM KEDIDDLE HARPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARYL LAVERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BREGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CONEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GREENWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELTON VANDEVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENTPN EBEL (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN SCHWAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELANA BLUMENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN FINNERAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SPRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABOR RONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFF BASZCZAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINA LARUCCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY C. NEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY STEIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:45AM

Assembly District 67

 1 HENRIK LUNDQVIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILANA MAVEUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILYA SCHWARTZBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC HUDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB KEISLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES ROBETHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY KOFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM CAHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ACHESON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WIETHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE LOPEZ QUINTALA III (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA ANDROPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA ELSENGERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JEFF KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN MCALOON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAINIE KERNIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY HANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEA SHARP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEV DUBLER FURMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA HANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LLEANA JIMENEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKAS PASCAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MACK SCHLEFEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARITA DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK C. WHEELER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GRUMET (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA SCHNEIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY GROPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY MARKORTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY MIRAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW KUTTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELANIA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA CRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HEARN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL GLAZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER C. HEIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:45AM

Assembly District 67

 1 PETER FERNIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND VALERIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DOLEMENI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN KRAVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER HERDOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KUBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMADHI WILDEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN GNOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN CZETERKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN LERNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED NUGENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE NIKOLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE SCHAEITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS VON KUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMAS J. PIOTROWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 60 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE H. TOCCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINZ FELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM F. BUCKLEY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM FREDRICK HAVEMEYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HEINZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOLFGANG MOZART (WRITE-IN)

 1 WRIGLEYS EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YONATEN RAES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHUCL ROTTO-KAZI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  32,596 

Unrecorded  6,000 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:45AM

Assembly District 69

 39,642 PUBLIC COUNTER

 6 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,016 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 781 FEDERAL

 615 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  43,060 

(781)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  42,279 

 36,185 ILANA J. MARCUS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM AMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEEN BRASHERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARITY HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES SCHUMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERYL PRESSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA BEAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY VELASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVEY CROCKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SHIFREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOM BERNARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUKE ELLINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD REINHOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESLEEN BRANSTERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN CANTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE STIEGLITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 FR. GEORGE RUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED MAGOVERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY DELL ABATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE VEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY MUENZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN PREJEAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:45AM

Assembly District 69

 1 HENRY NASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN CUNNINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKSON SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB BOUGANIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY KUMAR A. MENON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN CHOI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER MEYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JO-ANN H. WHITEHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CATSIMATIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MULANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNATHAN BALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN GOLDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SELCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEARA A. BERGIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY MCCORMICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN J. BECKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA INGRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA PARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSAY HONAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALACHY MCCOURT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DEROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DUNLEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK O'LOUGHLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY V. ROSADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT BONDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ROCKWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORCAS CHESTNUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MASSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEONY HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER DINKLAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL SALEM PAULEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD FAMILETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD J. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ROMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROBERT BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT FONELSON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:45AM

Assembly District 69

 1 ROBERT JOSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALOMAN SASSOON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHILOH ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRA SCHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLAYTON UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANLEY OSWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN M. GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART FRAASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE JACOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMAR ZEFFREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SHEEDY (WRITE-IN)

 55 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOLANDA GALING (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  36,351 

Unrecorded  5,928 

Assembly District 75

 1,757 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 119 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 43 FEDERAL

 18 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,937 

(43)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,894 

 1,568 ILANA J. MARCUS (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BAYON III (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN SHOCKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ALLEGRETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAOMI LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT PAYSON HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEAHEN RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,585 

Unrecorded  309 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:45AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 77,425 PUBLIC COUNTER

 45 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,164 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,724 FEDERAL

 1,135 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  84,493 

(1,724)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  82,769 

 70,170 ILANA J. MARCUS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM AMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL FRANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON H. MADDOX JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY ELIZABETH WHITLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEEN BRASHERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENTZION SHEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MCENENY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN QUILTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLENE WAITL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLY LYNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN FAST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN KUBTSCHEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARITY HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES SCHUMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERYL PRESSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WHITLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ANDREW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLEM KEDIDDLE HARPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA BEAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY VELASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARYL LAVERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVEY CROCKETT (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:45AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 DAVID BREGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CONEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GREENWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SHIFREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELTON VANDEVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENTPN EBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOM BERNARD (WRITE-IN)

 7 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUKE ELLINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD REINHOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN SCHWAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELANA BLUMENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESLEEN BRANSTERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN CANTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN FINNERAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE STIEGLITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 FR. GEORGE RUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SPRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED MAGOVERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABOR RONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY DELL ABATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFF BASZCZAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINA LARUCCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE VEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY C. NEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY MUENZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN PREJEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRIK LUNDQVIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY NASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN CUNNINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILANA MAVEUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILYA SCHWARTZBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC HUDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKSON SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB BOUGANIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB KEISLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BAYON III (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:45AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 JAMES ROBETHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY KUMAR A. MENON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN CHOI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY KOFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER MEYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM CAHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JO-ANN H. WHITEHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ACHESON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CATSIMATIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MULANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WIETHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNATHAN BALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN GOLDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE LOPEZ QUINTALA III (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SELCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA ANDROPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA ELSENGERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JEFF KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEARA A. BERGIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN MCALOON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY MCCORMICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN J. BECKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN SHOCKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAINIE KERNIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY HANSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA INGRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA PARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEA SHARP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEV DUBLER FURMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSAY HONAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA HANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LLEANA JIMENEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKAS PASCAL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:45AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 MACK SCHLEFEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALACHY MCCOURT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARITA DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK C. WHEELER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DEROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DUNLEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GRUMET (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK O'LOUGHLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA SCHNEIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY GROPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY MARKORTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY MIRAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY V. ROSADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT BONDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW KUTTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ROCKWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELANIA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA CRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ALLEGRETTI (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HEARN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORCAS CHESTNUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAOMI LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL GLAZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MASSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEONY HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER C. HEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER DINKLAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER FERNIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL SALEM PAULEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND VALERIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD FAMILETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD J. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ROMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITA HILL (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROBERT BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DOLEMENI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT FONELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JOSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT PAYSON HART (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:45AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 ROBIN KRAVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER HERDOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KUBY (WRITE-IN)

 2 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALOMAN SASSOON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMADHI WILDEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHILOH ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRA SCHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLAYTON UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANLEY OSWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN GNOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN M. GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART FRAASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN CZETERKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN LERNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE JACOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMAR ZEFFREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEAHEN RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED NUGENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE NIKOLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE SCHAEITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SHEEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS VON KUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMAS J. PIOTROWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 122 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE H. TOCCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINZ FELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM F. BUCKLEY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM FREDRICK HAVEMEYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HEINZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOLFGANG MOZART (WRITE-IN)

 1 WRIGLEYS EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOLANDA GALING (WRITE-IN)

 1 YONATEN RAES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHUCL ROTTO-KAZI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  70,532 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:18:45AM

Unrecorded  12,237 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Monday, December 3, 2018.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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